Eryn

Campbell

Intercontinental
Juniper & vy
Juniper & vy
Lyft

Lyft

Lyft

Lyft

Lyft

Puesto
Donavans Steakhouse
Intercontinental
Lyft

Lyft

AT&T

Hodads

Lyft

Lyft

Lyft

Pannikin Coffee
United Airfines

Lyft

PCA Columbus

Kevin Boyce Commiittee
Meter

Dempseys Food & Spirit
Mazah Mediterranean Eatery
Meter

Lyft

Columbus Blue Jackets
ALDt

Hudson 29

Hudson 29

Pat and Gracie's
Dempseys Food & Spirit
PayPal

901 Bayfront Ct

2228 Kettner Bivd
2228 Kettner Blvd

185 Berry St. #5000
185 Berry St. #5000
185 Berry St. #5000
185 Berry St. #5000
185 Berry St. #5000
789 W Harbor Dr, Ste 155
§70 K ST

901 Bayfront Ct

185 Berry St. #5000
185 Berry St. #5000
208 S. Akard St.

5010 Newport Ave

185 Berry St. #5000
185 Berry St. #5000
185 Berry St. #5000
510 N Coast Hwy 101
233 8. Wacker Drive
3730 Nicoya Court

185 Berry St #5000
277 Cozzins St

545 E Town St

2700 Impound Lot Road
346 S High St

1453 Grandview Ave.
2700 Impound Lot Road
185 Berry St. #5000
200 W Nationwide Blvd
1331 W Mound st

1600 W Lane ave

1600 W Lane ave

340 E Gay St

346 S High St

2211 North First St.

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Francisco
San Francisco
Dallas

San Diego
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
Encinitas
Chicago
Lewis Center
San Francisco
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
San Francisco
Columbus
Columbus
Upper Arington
Upper Arlington
Columbus
Columbus
San Jose

92101
92101
92101
94107
94107
94107
94107
94107
92101
92101
92101
94107
94107
75201
92107
94107
94107
94107
92024
60606
43035
94107
43215
43215
43207
43215
43212
43207
94107
43215
43223
43221
43221
43215
43215
95131

12/7/12018

12/7/2018

12/712018

12/7/2018

12/712018

12/7/2018

12/7/2018

12/7/2018

12/7/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12112/2018
12/13/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/17/2018
12/17/2018
12/18/2018
12/18/2018
12/18/2018
12/20/12018
12/21/2018
12/124/12018
12/24/2018
12/24/2018
12/24/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018

$133.14 Lodging
$325.10 Meeting expense
$57.00 Meeting expense
$9.98 Travel
$10.39 Travel
$9.65 Travel
$9.98 Travel
$9.98 Travel
$392.65 Meeting expense
$164.69 Meeting expense
$213.48 Lodging
9.65 Travel
$11.65 Travel
$162.38 Phone service
$34.28 Meeting expense
$9.65 Travel
$12.65 Travel
$34.19 Travel
$21.28 Meeting expense
$9.99 Travel
$1,000.00 Consulting
$20.69 Travel
$8.00 Parking
$187.16 Meeting expense
$1.50 Parking
$38.92 Meseting expense
$70.20 Meeting expense
$1.00 Parking
$25.41 Campaign travel
$280.33 Event tickets
$38.66 Event expense
$357.36 Meeting expense
$146.11 Meeling expense
$100.00 Meeting expense
$128.97 Meeting expense
$248.90 Merchant fees
$74,151.47

318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
31B
318
318
3B
318
318
3B
1515 318
3B
318
1516 318
318
318
318
318
3B
318
318
318
318
318
318
318



